Washers

Washers

Part Number:

90945A705

Shape
For Screw Size

Material Type
Finish
Stainless Steel

Type

Inside Diameter

Outside Diameter

Minimum Thickness

Maximum Thickness

Rockwell Hardness

Specifications Met

FED Specification
NAS Specification
NAS 620 Dash #

McMASTER-CARR.

Round Hole

Stainless Steel
Plain

18-8 Stainless Steel
.089"

.149"

.014"

.018"

B70
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$8.69 per Pack of 500

Federal Specifications (FED) and National Aerospace Standards (NAS)

FF-W-92
NAS 620
c2
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